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CANDIDATE NAME PHONE EMAIL NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1

MARK, THOMAS F 252-635-6448 tmarksr@gmail.com Tom F. Mark REP 2/10/2014 5504 BLACKBEARDS LN NEW BERN, NC 28560

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 2

TAYLOR, JEFFEREY SCOTT 252-288-7797 district2@suddenlink.net Jeff Taylor REP 2/10/2014 1701 PENNYROYAL RD NEW BERN, NC 28562

JONES, JASON RYAN 252-672-5656 2jjones@embarqmail.com Jason R. Jones DEM 2/10/2014 1745 ASBURY RD COVE CITY, NC 28523

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 3

SAMPSON, JOHNNIE  JR 252-636-0791 jsampson@cravencountync.gov Johnnie Sampson, Jr. DEM 2/10/2014 1038 SAMPSON ST NEW BERN, NC 28560

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4

DACEY, SCOTT CHARLES 252-636-0633 scdacey@gmail.com Scott Dacey REP 2/10/2014 PO BOX 14545 NEW BERN, NC 28561

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 5

MCCABE, THERON LEE 252-447-5257 tmccabe@cravencountync.gov Theron McCabe DEM 2/10/2014 521 FERRY RD HAVELOCK, NC 28532

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 6

ALLEN, LEE KYLE 252-447-3684 chieftwostars@ec.rr.com Lee K. Allen REP 2/10/2014 118 OAKWOOD DR HAVELOCK, NC 28532

BELL, ARLAND L 252-447-3563 janebell@embarqmail.com Arland L. Bell DEM 2/10/2014 103 OAKWOOD DR HAVELOCK, NC 28532

LINER, GEORGE SIMPSON JR 252-447-8898 george_liner@yahoo.com George Liner REP 2/10/2014 203 CAMBRIDGE CT HAVELOCK, NC 28532

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 7

TYSON, JOHN STEVEN 252-638-6868 styson@cravencountync.gov Steve Tyson REP 2/11/2014 1914 TRENT BLVD NEW BERN, NC 28560

MUSE, GREGORY DEAN 252-617-9016 natalie.standifer@yahoo.com Greg Muse DEM 2/26/2014 300 NORTH RIDGE RD NEW BERN, NC 28560
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CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT

GRIFFIN, MARK WESLEY 252-268-0657 electmarkgriffin@gmail.com Mark W. Griffin REP 2/27/2014 465 DAUGHERTY RD DOVER, NC 28526

SHARP, TERRI WOODARD 252-637-3010 rtsharp@embarqmail.com Terri W. Sharp DEM 2/10/2014 3306 HEDGEROW CIR NEW BERN, NC 28562

BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 2

BOOMER, FRANCES HILL 252-670-7792 franceshboomer@gmail.com Frances Boomer 2/14/2014 PO BOX 296 COVE CITY, NC 28523

BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 4

SMITH, BEATRICE  252-637-5701 bsmith@suddenlink.net Beatrice R. Smith 2/14/2014 1700 CHESTNUT AVE NEW BERN, NC 28562

GENOVESE, MICHAEL ANTHONY 252-676-5180 ezrunnr@lpmonline.net Michael A. Genovese 2/18/2014 1303 HUNTERS RD NEW BERN, NC 28562

BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 6

SMITH, KIMBERLY RICE 252-447-5995 kimricesmith@gmail.com Kimberly Rice Smith 2/14/2014 203 SHORE DR HAVELOCK, NC 28532

SHERIFF (REP)

ERNEST, THOMAS 252-617-0491 etnewbernnc@yahoo.com Ernest Thomas REP 2/21/2014 104 EFIRD BLVD - APT 22 NEW BERN, NC 28562

HUGHES, FRED III 252-633-5857 chughes622@yahoo.com Chip Hughes REP 2/10/2014 1037 COLLETON WAY TRENT WOODS, NC 28562

SHERIFF (DEM)

SMITH, ERIC WAYNE 252-633-9272 ericsmith@suddenlink.net Eric Wayne Smith DEM 2/14/2014 2501 MONTGOMERY CT NEW BERN, NC 28562

MONETTE, JERRY G 252-638-1817 monettejerry@yahoo.com Jerry G. Monette DEM 2/10/2014 4250 WILCOX RD NEW BERN, NC 28562
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